
Judge's Signatures

Xcel Bronze And Silver North State 2022
Meet Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2022 5:41 PM

Women / XS / JrB3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ora Farchi434
Capital Round Rock

9.400 9.800 9.4509.750 38.400
7T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Amelia Creary264
WOGA

9.500 9.750 9.5009.600 38.350
5 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Samantha Cardona260
WOGA

9.650 9.550 9.1509.700 38.050
2T 5T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Brailey Luchak108
AAGI

9.650 9.700 8.7009.700 37.750
2T 3 2T 8 4 

4 

Jazmyn Gammage353
GSC

9.700 9.500 9.1509.300 37.650
1 7T 10 3T 5T

5T

Jannat Rafique283
WOGA

9.400 9.550 9.1009.600 37.650
7T 5T 5T 5 5T

5T

Leighton Baade461
All Stars Unlimited

9.550 9.600 8.6509.700 37.500
4 4 2T 9T 7 

7 

Elyse Paydo557
Extreme Texas

9.200 9.500 9.0009.600 37.300
9T 7T 5T 6 8 

8 

Layla Garcia552
Extreme Texas

9.450 9.250 8.6509.500 36.850
6 11 8 9T 9 

9 

Taylor Morrow317
Elevate Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 8.5509.200 36.200
11T 9T 11T 11 10 

10 

Emory Hardin519
All 4

8.900 9.300 8.9008.700 35.800
15 9T 14 7 11 

11 

Elle McAlexander496
IEG

9.200 8.600 8.4009.200 35.400
9T 14 11T 12T 12 

12 

Aubrey Dingman473
Impact

9.050 9.200 8.4008.600 35.250
14 12 15T 12T 13 

13 

Katie O'Connor410
AcroTex GT

9.100 8.200 8.4009.400 35.100
13 15 9 12T 14 

14 

Payton Impagliazzo140
Zenith

8.750 9.050 8.1008.600 34.500
16 13 15T 15 15 

15 

Ava McClure278
WOGA

9.150 __.___ 0.0008.900 18.050
11T 16 13 16 16 

16 
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